
Statewide Legislative Liaisons 

REGION LIAISON PHONE NUMBER EMAIL

Region 1: 

Northern Human Services
Karen Blake Cell: 603-348-8830 kblake@northernhs.org

Region 2: 

Pathways of the River Valley
vacant

Region 3: 

Lakes Region Community 

Services

Carrie Duran Cell: 603-219-6777 carrie.duran@lrcs.org

Region 4: 

Community Bridges
Sarah Aiken Cell: 603-724-7039 saiken@communitybridgesnh.org

Region 5: 

Monadnock Developmental 

Services, Inc.

Sue Walthour Office: 603-352-1304 suew@mds-nh.org

Region 6: 

Gateways Community Services
Susan Anamier O'Callaghan Office: 603-459-2716 socallaghan@gatewayscs.org

Region 7:

Moore Center Services, Inc.
Dave Bastien Cell: 603-505-2924 dave.bastien@moorecenter.org

Region 8: 

One Sky Community Services
vacant

Region 9: 

Community Partners
vacant

Region 10:

Community Crossroads
Jennifer Bertrand

Office: 603-893-1299 ext: 358

Cell: 603-930-1235
jbertrand@communitycrossroadsnh.org
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